FN8592
Rev.5.00
Dec 2, 2020
ISL70244SEH, ISL73244SEH
19MHz Radiation Hardened 40V Dual Rail-to-Rail Input-Output, Low-Power
Operational Amplifier
 DATASHEET
The ISL70244SEH and ISL73244SEH (ISL7x244SEH) feature

Dec 2, 2020
ISL70244SEH, ISL73244SEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD
NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose) TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F1324801VXC ISL70244SEHVF HDR to 300krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
-55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
5962F1324801V9A ISL70244SEHVX (Note 4) -55 to +125 Die -
N/A ISL70244SEHF/PROTO
(Note 3)
N/A -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
N/A ISL70244SEHX/SAMPLE
(Notes 3, 4)
N/A -55 to +125 Die -
5962L1324802VXC ISL73244SEHVF LDR to 50krad(Si) -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
5962L1324802V9A ISL73244SEHVX (Note 4) -55 to +125 Die -
N/A ISL73244SEHF/PROTO
(Note 3)
N/A -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
N/A ISL73244SEHF/SAMPLE
(Note 3, 4)
N/A -55 to +125 Die -
N/A ISL70244SEHEV1Z (Note 5) Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb
and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed must be